PRODUCT CODE SHELF LIFE
BATCH
CODE
PRODUCT CODE SHELF LIFE
BATCH
CODE
PRODUCT CODE SHELF LIFE
BATCH

TYPE C - First 4 digits: 1 Letter (= Year) + 3 Numbers (= Day of 365)
K300.11:53:24
BATCH NUMBERING SYSTEM CODES
MZ
US alphabet -  ABCDEFGHIJKL         J=2008, K=2009, L=2010
Example BATCH CODE D
= 27 October 2009
EU Date - Day / Month / Year
Example BATCH CODE E
Contact our local offices
Example BATCH CODE F
second series of numbers
= 20092007-Jan-02
Example BATCH CODE G
= 27 October 2009
B=Plant
300=Day of 365
9=Year
Example BATCH CODE H
= 27 October 2009
070102A
TYPE D - Expiring Date
271009
2710920
B3009/AB 15:50
TYPE G - First 5 digits: 1 Letter (= Plant) + 3 Numbers (= Day of 365) + 1 Number (= Year)
TYPE H - First 5 digits: 2 Numbers (= Day) + 2 Numbers (= Month) + 1 Number (= Year)
TYPE E - Sequential Number - Production Date on Request
3467290
TYPE F - First digit: 1 Letter (= Year)  -  Production Date on Request
Sherwin-Williams Automotive APPENDIX 1A     (2/2) 1-2012